
TRAFFIC COUNTS CPD

1.36 Acres 

General Commercial Zoning

All Utilities in Place except Natural Gas

On-site Storm Water Detention Complete

Located Adjacent to Prime and Tanger Outlet Malls

Platting Approved

Uses Include Apartment, Retail, Entertainment Venue

for Families

PROPERTY  DETAILS

AVAILABLE FOR SALE

Centerpoint Rd and IH-35 9,191

1405 Centerpoint Road,  Lot 3B

San Marcos, TX 78666

DEMOGRAPHICS

Estimated Population

Avg. Household Income

5-year Projected Growth

176

$46,600

27.27%

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

17,486

$67,672

21.96%

52,196

$62,863

21.08%

Year: 2017 | Esri

Year: 2018 | TxDot
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$770,140



HIGHLIGHTS

25,000 - 30,000 Visitors Per Day to Outlet Malls

Over 129,000 Cars Per Day on I-35 North of Site

Adjacent to 85-Room La Quinta Hotel  featuring

Four Bay Meeting Room and Full-Service Bar
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